RECEIPT
Transaction Ref.No.     2701260045450                     Dated: Jan 27 2026  2:11PM

Received from          MR. PRINCIPAL              with Transaction Ref.No. 
2701260045450 
Dated    Jan 27 2026  2:11PM  the sum of  INR  1050 (One Thousand Fifty Only )   
through Internet based Online payment in the account of 

SALE PROCEEDS OF BOOKS, JOURNALS AND MAGAZINES,  , .

Disclaimer:- This is a system generated electronic receipt, hence no physical signature 
is  required for the purpose of authentication